Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Spiller

Finn Thomassen
Olav Homme
Inga Fidjestal
Gerd Andersen
Dagfinn Flgystal
Helge Greibesland
Idar Magne Stavnes
Kurt Thomassen
Leiv Sletten
Kirsten Aune

Clas Gundersen
Anne Lise Arntsen
Inger Grete Vabo
Lillian Herlofsen
Hildeborg Lia

Oddvar Kjgnniksen

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Spiller

Inger Berge

Gunleiv Djupesland jr.
Kjell Johansen

Wenke Haraldsen Myhre
Asbjgrn Dahle
Gunleiv Djupesland
Knut Lunde

Svein Arne @ydna
John Seland

Sigrid Junker

Per Holskog

Ellen Bjgrnstad
Synngve Herlofsen
Helga Leiro

Per Holmen

Lill Evy Ngddelund

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb

Resultat

67,06
59,92
58,01
52,38
52,38
52,38
51,98
48,41
48,41
47,22
44,33
44,05
41,67
41,27
41,15

40,87
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